

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 754**

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

May 2

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 12, after “employed” insert “for at least six months”.
- 2 In line 13, after “body” insert “, as defined in ORS 174.109,”.
- 3 In line 17, delete “\$3,000” and insert “\$2,000”.
- 4 In line 20, delete “\$2,000” and insert “\$1,500”.
- 5 In line 23, delete “\$1,000” and insert “\$500”.
- 6 _____